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Academic Calendar for TDC & H.S 

Session 2023-2024  

KAMRUP COLLEGE, CHAMATA 

 

 
 
 

Months Dates Events/Occasions Holidays 

(Nos.) 

Working 

Days 

August, 

2023 

07-08-2023 to 

12-08-2023 

Bridge Course for UG 1st Sem. Nil 6 

13-08-2023 Sunday 1 Nil 

15-08-2023 Independence Day 1 Nil 

16-08-2023 to 

17-08-2023 

Working Days Nil 2 

18-08-2023 Tithi of Srimanta Sankardeva 1 Nil 

19-08-2023 Working Day/Classes Nil 1 

20-08-2023 Sunday 1 Nil 

21-08-2023 to 

26-08-2023 

Working days/Classes Nil 6 

27-08-2023 Sunday 1 Nil 

28-08-2023 to 

31-08-2023 

Class Test/Departmental freshmen’s 

Social 

Nil 4 

September, 

2023 

01-09-2023 to 

02-09-2023 

Working Day/Classes Nil 2 

03-09-2023 Sunday 1 Nil 

04-09-2023 Tithi of madhabdeva 1 Nil 

05-09-2023 Working Day/Classes Nil 1 

06-09-2023 Janmostami 1 Nil 

07-09-2023 to 

09-09-2023 

Working Day/Classes/Observation 

of International Literacy 

day/Bhupen Hazarik’s Birthday 

Celebration 

Nil 3 

10-09-2023  Sunday 1 Nil 
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11-09-2023 to 

16-09-2023 

Working Days/ Class Days Nil 6 

17-09-2023 Sunday 1 Nil 

18-09-2023 to 

23-09-2023 

Working Day/Classes Nil 6 

24-09-2023 Sunday 1 Nil 

25-09-2023 Janmotsav of Srimanta Sankardev 1 Nil 

19-09-2023 

to24-09-2023 

Working Days/Classes Nil 6 

25-09-2023 Janmotsav of Srimanta Sankardev 1 Nil 

26-09-2023 to 

30-09-2023 

Sessional examination/Class Unit 

Test examination 

Nil 5 

October, 

2023 

01-10-2023 Sunday 1 Nil 

02-10-2023 Gandhi Jayanti 1 Nil 

03-10-2023 to 

07-10-2023 

Sessional examination/Class Test Nil 05 

08-10-2023 Sunday 01 Nil 

09-10-2023 to 

14-10-2023 

Working Day/Classes Nil 6 

15-10-2023 Sunday 1 Nil 

16-10-2023 to 

17-10-2023 

Working Day/Classes Nil 2 

18-10-2023 Kati Bihu 1 Nil 

19-10-2023 Working Day/Classes Nil 1 

20-10-2023 to 

28-10-2023 

Durga Puja/Lakhmi Puja 09 Nil 

29-10-2023  Sunday 1 Nil 

30-10-2023 to 

31-10-2023 

Working Day/Classes Nil 2 

November, 

2023 

01-11-2023 to 

04-11-2023 

Working Day/Classes Nil 4 

05-11-2023 Sunday 1 Nil 

06-11-2023 to 

11-11-2023 

Working Day/Classes  6 

12-11-2023 to 

13-11-2023 

Kali Puja & Diwali 2 Nil 

14-11-2023  Working Day/Classes Nil 4 

15-11-2023 Bhatridwitiya 1 Nil 

16-11-2023 to 

18-11-2023 

Working Day/Classes Nil 3 

19-11-2023 Sunday 1 Nil 

20-11-2023 to 

23-11-2023 

Working Day/Classes Nil 3 

24-11-2023 Lachit Divas 1 Nil 

25-11-2023 Working Day/Classes Nil 1 
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26-11-2023 Sunday 1 Nil 

27-11-2023 Guru Nanak’s Birth Day 1 Nil 

28-11-2023 to 

30-11-2023 

Working 

Day/Classes/Commencement of UG 

odd Sem. Exam. 

Nil 3 

December, 

2023 

01-12-2023 Working Day/Classes/ UG odd Sem 

Exam/Celebration AIDs Day 

Nil 1 

02-12-2023 Asom Divas 1 Nil 

03-12-2023 Sunday 1 Nil 

04-12-2023 to 

09-12-2023 

Working Day/Classes/ UG odd Sem 

Exam. 

Nil 6 

10-12-2023 Sunday 1 Nil 

11-12-2023 to 

16-12-2023 

Working Day/Classes/ UG odd Sem 

Exam./ Evaluation of Answer 

Scripts 

Nil 6 

17-12-2023 Sunday 1 Nil 

18-12-2023 to 

23-12-2023 

Working Day/Classes/ UG odd Sem 

Exam. 

Nil 6 

24-12-2023 Sunday 1 Nil 

25-12-2023 Chrismass Day 1 Nil 

26-12-2023 to 

30-12-2023 

Working Days/ Class Days Nil 5  

31-12-2023 Sunday 1 Nil 

January, 

2024 

01-01-2024 to 

21-01-2024 

Winter Vacation as per Notification 

of Gauhati Unversity 

22 Nil 

22-01-2024 Working Days/Class Days Nil 1 

23-01-2024 Netaji’s Birth Day   

24-01-2024 to 

25-01-2024 

Working Day/Classes Nil 2 

26-01-2024 Republic Day Celebration 1 Nil 

27-01-2024 Working Day/Classes Nil  

28-01-2024 Sunday 1 Nil 

29-01-2024 Working Day/Classes Nil 1 

30-01-2024 to 

31-01-2024 

College Week/ Working Days 1 02 

February, 

2024 

01-02-2024 to 

03-02-2024 

College Week/ Woking Days Nil 4 

04-02-2024 Sunday 1 Nil 

05-02-2024 College week Annual Function 

/Working Day/Classes 

Nil 1 

06-02-2024 to 

10-02-2024 

 

Working Day/Classes Nil 5 

11-02-2024 Sunday 

 

1 Nil 
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12-02-2024 to 

13-02-2024 

 

Working Day/Classes Nil 02 

14-02-2024 Sarswati Puja/Aliaylinge 1 Nil 

15-02-2024 to 

17-02-2024 

Working Day/Classes Nil 3 

18-02-2024  Sunday 1 Nil 

19-02-2024 to 

23-02-2024 

Working Day/Classes/ National 

Science Day 

Nil 5 

 24-02-2024 Bir Chilarai Divas 1 Nil 

25-02-2024 Sunday 1 Nil 

26-02-2024 to 

29-02-2024 

Working Day/Classes/ National 

Science Day 

Nil 04 

March, 

2024 

 

 

01-03-2024 to 

02-03-2024 

Working Day/Classes Nil 02 

03-03-2024  

 

Sunday 1 Nil 

04-03-2024 to 

07-03-2024 

Working Day/Classes Nil 02 

08-03-2024 Shivaratri 1 Nil 

09-03-2024 

 

Working Days Nil 1 

10-03-2024 Sunday 1 Nil 

11-03-2024 to 

16-03-2024 

Working Day/Classes Nil 6 

17-03-2024 Sunday 1 Nil 

18-03-2024 to 

23-03-2024 

Working Day/Classes Nil 1 

24-03-2024 Sunday 1 Nil 

25-03-2024 to 

26-03-2024 

Doljatra 2 Nil 

27-03-2024 Working Day/Classes Nil 01 

28-03-2024 Good Friday 1 Nil 

29-03-2024 to 

30-03-2024 

Working Day/Classes/Sessional Nil 2 

31-03-2024 Sunday 1 Nil 

April, 

2024 

01-04-2024 to 

06-04-2024 

Working Day/Classes Nil 6 

07-04-2024 

 

Sunday 1 Nil 

08-04-2024 to 

10-04-2024 

Working Day/Classes Nil 3 

11-04-2024 to 

15-04-2024 

 

Id-Ul-Fitre & Bohag Bihu 05 nil 
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16-04-2024 to 

20-04-2024 

Working Day/Sessional 

Examination 

Nil 5 

21-04-2024 Sunday 1 Nil 

22-04-2024 to 

27-04-2024 

 

Working Day/ Sessional 

Examination 

Nil 6 

28-04-2024 Sunday 1 Nil 

29-04-2024 to 

30-04-2024 

Working Day/Classes Nil 2 

May, 2024 01-05-2024 

 

May Divas 

 

1 

 

Nil 

 

02-05-2024 to 

04-05-2024 

Working Day/Classes/ UG Even 

Sem Exam 

Nil 3 

05-05-2024 

 

Sunday 1 Nil 

06-05-2024 to 

11-05-2024 

Working Day/Classes Nil 6 

12-05-2024 Sunday 1 Nil 

13-05-2024 to 

18-05-2024 

Working Day/Classes/ UG Even 

Sem Exam 

Nil 6 

19-05-2024 Sunday 1 Nil 

20-05-2024 to 

22-05-2024 

Working Day/Classes/ UG Even 

Sem Exam 

Nil 3 

23-05-2024  Buddha Purnima 1 Nil 

24-05-2024 to 

25-05-2024 

Working Day/Classes/ UG Even 

Sem Exam 

Nil 02 

26-05-2024 Sunday 1 Nil 

27-05-2024 to 

31-05-2024 

Working Day/Classes/ UG Even 

Sem Exam 

Nil 5 

June, 2024 01-06-2024 Saturday Nil 1 

02-06-2024 Sunday 1 Nil 

03-06-2024 to 

08-06-2024 

Working Day/Classes/ UG Even 

Sem Exam/ World Environment  

Day 

Nil 6 

09-06-2024 Sunday 1 Nil 

10-06-2024 to 

15-06-2024 

Working Day/Classes Nil 6 

16-06-2024 Sunday 1 Nil 

17-06-2024 to 

18-06-2024 

Id-Uz-Zuha 2 Nil 

19-06-2024 to 

22-06-2024 

Working Day/Classes/ Admission of 

B.A./BSC odd Semester 

Nil 4 

23-06-2024 Sunday 1 Nil 
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24-06-2024 to 

29-06-2024 

Working Day/Classes Nil 6 

30-06-2024 Sunday 1 Nil 

July, 2024 01-07-2024 to 

31-07-2024 

Summer Vacation 31 Nil 

 

*Subject to revision as per new GU academic calendar 2023-2024 

** Any alterations of the examination dates will be notified by the Principal, Kamrup College,  Chamata 

  

 


